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Direction
Luhia Street @ Loloku Street (Target) — Hilo Civic Audi-
torium

31 stops

Open route schedule

Luhia Street @ Loloku Street (Target)

Kamakeha Avenue @ Keahuolu Courthouse

Kealakehe Elementary Crosswalk

Kealakaa Street @ farside Kealakehe Street (across Jack 
Hall)

Route 190 @ Matsuyama Food Mart

Waikoloa Highway 190 @ farside of Waikoloa Road 
(across Pyramid Stone)

Waimea Kohala Airport

Waimea Pukalani Road @ Highway 19 (Ace Hard-
ware/Parker Ranch Shopping Center)

Waimea Fish and Hog

Waimea Kipahele St

Waimea Nani Waimea St

Lakeland Highway 19 @ Mud Lane and Puu Pulehu Loop

Honoka'a Plumeria Street @ Honoka'a Hospital

Honoka'a Akia Street @ Honoka’a Park (across Hauoli 
Senior Housing)

Honoka'a Mamane Street @ Pakalana Street (nearside)

Paauilo Highway 19 @ Paauilo Mill Road (U.S. Post Office)

Lauapahoehoe Highway 19 @ Old Mamalahoa Highway

Laupahoehoe before turn off to Laupahoehoe Point

Papaaloa Highway 19 @ Kahawailani Place (Overpass)

Route schedule
Luhia Street @ Loloku Street (Target) — Hilo Civic Audi-
torium

Monday 07:45-12:45

Tuesday 07:15-12:45

Wednesday 07:45-12:45

Thursday 07:45-12:45

Friday 07:45-12:45

Saturday 07:45-12:45

Sunday 07:45-12:45

Route info

Direction: Luhia Street @ Loloku Street (Target)

Stops: 31

Trip Duration: 3 hour 1 min
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Ninole Highway 19 Across from U.S. Post Office

Hakalau Highway 19 @ Old Mamalahoa Highway at 
(Overpass)

Homonu Highway 19 @ Honomu Road/Highway 220

Honomu Highway 220 @ Honomu Plantation Store

Pepeekeo Kaakepa Street @ Kauhale Ohu (Kulaimano 
Senior Housing)

Pepeekeo Highway 19 @ Kulaimano Road (U.S. Post 
Office)

Papaikou Old Mamalaho Highway @ farside of Kaapoko 
Homestead Road (across of Kalanianaole School)

Papaikou Old Mamalahoa Hwy @ Mill Road (across U.S. 
Post Office)

Wainaku Clem Akina Park

Bayfront Park and Ride (Kamehameha Ave @ Pauahi St)

Mo'oheau Bus Terminal (329 Kamehameha Ave)

Hilo Civic Auditorium



Direction
Hilo Civic Auditorium — Luhia Street @ Loloku Street 
(Target)

35 stops

Open route schedule

Hilo Civic Auditorium

Bayfront Park and Ride (Kamehameha Ave @ Pauahi St)

Mo'oheau Bus Terminal (329 Kamehameha Ave)

Kekaulike Street near Shipman St

Wainaku Street @ Ohai Street Wainaku Store

Papaikou Highway 19 @ Mill Road

Papaikou Old Mamalahoa Highway @ Mill Road (U.S. Post 
Office)

Papaikou Old Mamalahoa Highway @ Kalanianaole Ele-
mentary

Pepeekeo Highway 19 @ Kuliaimano Road (across from 
US Post Office)

Pepeekeo Kaakepa Street @ Kauhale Ohu (Kulaimano 
Senior Housing)

Honomu Highway 19 @ Across from Honomu Rd/Highway 
220

Honomu Highway 220 @ Honomu Plantation Store

Hakalau Highway 19 @ Old Mamalahoa Highway at 
(Overpass)

Ninole Highway 19 @ U.S. Post Office

Papaaloa Highway 19 @ across Kahawailani Place (Over-
pass)

Laupahoehoe Route 19 @ Old Mamalahoa Hwy (before 
Laupahoehoe Point )

Lauapahoehoe Highway 19 @ Old Mamalahoa Highway

Paauilo Highway 19 @ Paauilo Mill Road (overpass across 
U.S. Post Office)

Honoka'a Plumeria Street @ Honoka'a Hospital

Route schedule
Hilo Civic Auditorium — Luhia Street @ Loloku Street 
(Target)

Monday 05:35-16:44

Tuesday 05:35-16:44

Wednesday 05:35-16:44

Thursday 05:35-16:44

Friday 05:35-16:44

Saturday 05:35-16:44

Sunday 05:35-16:44

Route info

Direction: Hilo Civic Auditorium

Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 2 hour 44 min
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Honoka'a Akia Street @ Honoka’a Park (across Hauoli 
Senior Housing)

Honoka'a Mamane Street @ Pakalana Street (nearside)

Lakeland Highway 19 @ Mud Lane and Puu Pulehu Loop

Waimea Nani Waimea Street

Waimea Kipahele Street

Waimea Atlas Recycling

Waimea Pukalani Road @ Highway 19 (Ace Hard-
ware/Parker Ranch Shopping Center)

Waimea Shell Gas Station

Waimea Highway 190 @ Waimea-Kohala Airport Road 
(Waimea-Kohala Airport)

Waikoloa Pyramid Stone

Puu Lani Ranch

Route 190 @ Kaiminani Drive (Kona Palisades across 
Matsuyama Food Mart)

Kealakehe Jack Hall

Kealakehe Kealakehe Elementary Crosswalk

Kamakeha Avenue @ Keahuolu Courthouse

Luhia Street @ Loloku Street (Target)

1 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Waimea

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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